
HOMMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
W E E K  A T  A  G L A N C E

September 22-26

Important Dates

Sep 30........... Truth & Reconciliation Day - No School
Oct 03...........  Hot Lunch Starts
Oct 13............  Thanksgiving - No School
Oct 15............  PAC Meeting
Oct 17............  Hot Lunch
Oct 20...........  Photo Day
Oct 23...........  Early Dismissal @ 11:50am
Oct 24...........  Pro D Day - No School
Oct 31............  Hot Lunch

PARENTS AND STUDENTS
For the safety and security of our 

students, teachers and staff, 
please make sure to check in at the office

when entering the school.

This also helps with attendance.

Our goal for this
year is $2000!

Students can bring
in Toonies OR

donate through
SchoolCashOnline
from Monday, Sept
15  to Wednesday,

Oct 1 . 

th

st

Parents are welcome to join the run on Friday, September 26th. 
Classroom teachers will let families know the time of their class’s run. 

Monday, Sep 22 Tuesday, Sep 23 Wednesday, Sep 24 Thursday, Sep 25 Friday, Sep 26

Terry Fox RunLast chance to order
for Friday, October 3 

hot lunch

Rosh Hashanah

https://homma.sd38.bc.ca/
https://homma.sd38.bc.ca/
https://schools.terryfox.ca/100434


Driving Lane          KEEP MOVING

Staff Parking OnlyNo Thru Traffic

Staff
Parking

Only

Drop off lane < 1 min

Drop off lane < 1 min
Staff

Parking
Only

Homma Parking Lot Map

We appreciate and are thankful for families who are following
the parking and traffic expectations around the school. By

working together, we can all help to make sure that our
Homma students and families are safe.

**the parking lot is CLOSED during the afternoon pick up**

*Just a reminder  when stopping to drop off your children,
please DO NOT  stop in the crosswalks.*

PLEASE KEEP OUR PARKING LOT SAFE

*Please respect our Homma neighbourhood - DO NOT BLOCK DRIVEWAYS AND ROADWAYS*



 NEWS

Hot Lunch Day                                                                                    
                

Friday,  Oct 03
Friday,  Oct 10
Friday,  Oct 17
Friday,  Oct 31
Friday,  Nov 7
Friday,  Nov 14
Friday,  Nov 21
Friday,  Nov 28
Friday,  Dec 05
Friday,  Dec 12

Upcoming Hot Lunch
Vendor                                                                                       
                   

Pizza Factory
Subway
Takeya Sushi
Pizza Factory
Boston Pizza
Pizza Factory
Takeya Sushi
Pizza Factory
Subway
Pizza Factory

Order Deadline (9pm)                                                                                       
                    

Thursday, Sep 25
Thursday, Oct 02
Thursday, Oct 09
Thursday, Oct 23
Thursday, Oct 30
Thursday, Nov 06
Thursday, Nov 13
Thursday, Nov 20
Thursday, Nov 27
Thursday, Dec 04

Hot Lunch Orders Are Now Open!

We're excited to announce hot lunch orders for Term 1 is open!

Reminder to check the Hot Lunch FAQ if you have any questions.

Please mark your calendars
for the next PAC meeting on
Oct 15th.
This will be a virtual
meeting and details will be
communicated closer to the
meeting.

PAC

As a Homma parent or guardian, you are automatically a valued member of the PAC. If you're eager to contribute more, feel free
to reach out by:

- Email contacthommapac@gmail.com
- Join our WhatsApp group: Homma PAC Parents

We also invite all parents and guardians to join the Homma PAC Community on Facebook and follow us on Instagram
@HommaPAC, where we regularly share updates and information!

https://homma.sd38.bc.ca/parents/parent-advisory-council
https://www.instagram.com/hommapac/?hl=en
https://www.facebook.com/HommaPAC/
https://mabelslabels.ca/fundraising/support
https://homma.hotlunches.net/admin/?sid=&un=0
https://homma.sd38.bc.ca/files/homma/2024/09/September%202024%20Homma%20Hot%20Lunch%20Program%20Update.pdf
mailto:contacthommapac@gmail.com
https://chat.whatsapp.com/LaK2njObQHjCxtr5yCYB4O
https://www.facebook.com/groups/843114490034700/
https://www.instagram.com/HommaPAC/

